Weine in 0,75] Flaschen

Grlner Veltliner 2020
Qualitatswein - trocken

Alk.: 13,1 Vol%

Saure: 5,5 g/l Restzucker: 4,5 g/l

SAMLING 88 2020
Landwein - trocken
Alk.: 12,0 Vol%

CHARDONNAY 2019
Qualitatswein — halbtrocken

Alk.: 12,7 %

Saure: 5,8 g/l Restzucker: 9,5 g/l

GELBER MUSKATELLER 2019
Qualitatswein - trocken

Alk.: 11,6 Vol%

Saure: 6,0 g/l Restzucker: 3,4 g/l

WEISSBURGUNDER 2020
Qualitatswein - halbtrocken

Alk.: 12,1 Vol%

Saure: 5,8 g/l Restzucker: 9,1 g/l

RHEINRIESLING 2018
Silber-Poysdorf

Qualitatswein - halbtrocken

Alk.: 11,7 Vol%

Saure: 5,1 g/l Restzucker: 9,0 g/l

Zweigelt weil3gepresst 2020
Landwein - trocken
Alk.: 12,0 Vol%

EUR

5,50

3,70

3,70

3,70

3,70

3,50

4,00

ZWEIGELT ROSE 2020
Quialitatswein - trocken

Alk.: 12,8 Vol%

Saure: 4,8 g/l Restzucker: 4,5 g/l

ZWEIGELT 2016

Qualitatswein - trocken

Alk.: 13,0 Vol%

Saure: 5,2 g/l Restzucker: 4,9 g/l

BLACK VELVET

Roésler 2018

Qualitatswein - trocken

Alk.: 11,6 Vol%

Saure: 6,2 g/l Restzucker: 3,4 g/l

Weine in 1l Flaschen

FRUHROTER VELTLINER 2020
Landwein trocken
Alk.: 12 Vol%

GRUNER VELTLINER 2020
Landwein - trocken
Alk.: 12 Vol%

WELSCHRIESLING 2020
Landwein - trocken
Alk.: 12 Vol%

EUR

3,70

3,50

3,80

2,70

2,50

2,50

BLAUER PORTUGIESER 2019
Landwein - trocken
Alk.: 12 Vol%

ZWEIGELT 2020
Landwein - trocken
Alk.: 12,5 Vol%

Weine in 2l Flaschen

Griiner Veltliner

Rotwein Cuvée

Rosé Frizzante
halbtrocken 0,75l
Alk.: 12,0 Vol%

EUR

2,40

2,50

4,00

4,00

5,00

WEINEAU

ZABAM

Preise bei
Ab Hof Verkauf!
Gultig ab
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